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ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3 MILE WETSUIT SWIM 
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2012

Report Last Updated On JUL 21, 2012

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the information listed
below or if you are missing from the results.



A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

  

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided
below:



FAT SALMON 3 MILE WETSUIT SWIM

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

     

119 - # OF FINISHERS
64 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
55 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

| Top 10 Overall Males & Females |

| Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |


| Overall Results - By Time |

| Overall Results - Alphabetically |


| Overall Results - Males & Female|

| Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Eric Dybdahl Seattle, WA 632 M 52 1:16:59 25:40 1 / 14 2 / 119 1 / 64 1:16:59 2
2. Richard Seibert Silverdale, WA 717 M 48 1:19:22 26:27 1 / 11 5 / 119 2 / 64 1:19:22 2
3. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 709 M 50 1:21:03 27:01 2 / 14 7 / 119 3 / 64 1:21:03 2
4. William Penn Olympia, WA 706 M 60 1:21:05 27:02 1 / 3 8 / 119 4 / 64 1:21:05 2
5. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 733 M 47 1:21:13 27:04 2 / 11 10 / 119 5 / 64 1:21:13 2
6. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 715 M 52 1:21:54 27:18 3 / 14 11 / 119 6 / 64 1:21:54 2
7. Russell Berrett Sammamish, WA 608 M 42 1:22:42 27:34 1 / 9 13 / 119 7 / 64 1:22:42 2
8. Gary Oliver Bellevue, WA 703 M 54 1:22:49 27:36 4 / 14 14 / 119 8 / 64 1:22:49 2
9. Sean Fahey Shoreline, WA 636 M 26 1:23:00 27:40 1 / 1 15 / 119 9 / 64 1:23:00 2

10. Matt Woare Seattle, WA 750 M 37 1:23:04 27:41 1 / 7 16 / 119 10 / 64 1:23:04 2

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Melissa Chamberlin Kirkland, WA 754 F 31 1:15:50 25:17 1 / 10 1 / 119 1 / 55 1:15:50 2
2. Annie Warner Nine Mile Falls, WA 744 F 32 1:17:17 25:46 2 / 10 3 / 119 2 / 55 1:17:17 2
3. Kainoa Pauole-Roth Seattle, WA 705 F 46 1:19:12 26:24 1 / 10 4 / 119 3 / 55 1:19:12 2
4. Lisa O'Brien Kirkland, WA 700 F 50 1:20:12 26:44 1 / 4 6 / 119 4 / 55 1:20:12 2
5. Michelle McRae Redmond, WA 688 F 36 1:21:06 27:02 1 / 7 9 / 119 5 / 55 1:21:06 2
6. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 629 F 43 1:22:06 27:22 1 / 13 12 / 119 6 / 55 1:22:06 2
7. Patti Quartararo Everett, WA 712 F 41 1:25:47 28:36 2 / 13 20 / 119 7 / 55 1:25:47 2

8. Geraldine Vander
Haegen Olympia, WA 738 F 45 1:26:22 28:47 2 / 10 22 / 119 8 / 55 1:26:22 2

9. Lyset Cadena Seattle, WA 619 F 30 1:27:23 29:08 3 / 10 24 / 119 9 / 55 1:27:23 2
10. Heather Bales Seattle, WA 605 F 33 1:27:52 29:17 4 / 10 26 / 119 10 / 55 1:27:52 2

http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s4al12.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s4og12.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s4ag12.htm
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Eric Dybdahl Seattle, WA 632 M 52 1:16:59 25:40 1 / 14 2 / 119 1 / 64 1:16:59 2
2. Richard Seibert Silverdale, WA 717 M 48 1:19:22 26:27 1 / 11 5 / 119 2 / 64 1:19:22 2
3. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 709 M 50 1:21:03 27:01 2 / 14 7 / 119 3 / 64 1:21:03 2
4. William Penn Olympia, WA 706 M 60 1:21:05 27:02 1 / 3 8 / 119 4 / 64 1:21:05 2
5. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 733 M 47 1:21:13 27:04 2 / 11 10 / 119 5 / 64 1:21:13 2
6. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 715 M 52 1:21:54 27:18 3 / 14 11 / 119 6 / 64 1:21:54 2
7. Russell Berrett Sammamish, WA 608 M 42 1:22:42 27:34 1 / 9 13 / 119 7 / 64 1:22:42 2
8. Gary Oliver Bellevue, WA 703 M 54 1:22:49 27:36 4 / 14 14 / 119 8 / 64 1:22:49 2
9. Rick Sivertson Bothell, WA 723 M 44 1:24:28 28:09 2 / 9 17 / 119 11 / 64 1:24:28 2

10. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 644 M 42 1:25:05 28:22 3 / 9 18 / 119 12 / 64 1:25:05 2

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Kainoa Pauole-Roth Seattle, WA 705 F 46 1:19:12 26:24 1 / 10 4 / 119 3 / 55 1:19:12 2
2. Lisa O'Brien Kirkland, WA 700 F 50 1:20:12 26:44 1 / 4 6 / 119 4 / 55 1:20:12 2
3. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 629 F 43 1:22:06 27:22 1 / 13 12 / 119 6 / 55 1:22:06 2
4. Patti Quartararo Everett, WA 712 F 41 1:25:47 28:36 2 / 13 20 / 119 7 / 55 1:25:47 2

5. Geraldine Vander
Haegen Olympia, WA 738 F 45 1:26:22 28:47 2 / 10 22 / 119 8 / 55 1:26:22 2

6. Patty Swedberg Kent, WA 732 F 47 1:28:45 29:35 3 / 10 28 / 119 12 / 55 1:28:45 2
7. Susan Marrs Des Moines, WA 684 F 46 1:31:12 30:24 4 / 10 36 / 119 15 / 55 1:31:12 3
8. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 634 F 52 1:33:10 31:03 2 / 4 40 / 119 16 / 55 1:33:10 3
9. Tatyana Mishel Mercer Island, WA 691 F 48 1:33:29 31:10 5 / 10 42 / 119 18 / 55 1:33:29 3

10. Nancy Price Medina, WA 710 F 55 1:37:07 32:22 1 / 5 50 / 119 20 / 55 1:37:07 3
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE WETSUIT

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Melissa Chamberlin Kirkland, WA 754 F 31 1:15:50 25:17 1 / 10 1 / 119 1 / 55 1:15:50 2
2. Eric Dybdahl Seattle, WA 632 M 52 1:16:59 25:40 1 / 14 2 / 119 1 / 64 1:16:59 2
3. Annie Warner Nine Mile Falls, WA 744 F 32 1:17:17 25:46 2 / 10 3 / 119 2 / 55 1:17:17 2
4. Kainoa Pauole-Roth Seattle, WA 705 F 46 1:19:12 26:24 1 / 10 4 / 119 3 / 55 1:19:12 2
5. Richard Seibert Silverdale, WA 717 M 48 1:19:22 26:27 1 / 11 5 / 119 2 / 64 1:19:22 2
6. Lisa O'Brien Kirkland, WA 700 F 50 1:20:12 26:44 1 / 4 6 / 119 4 / 55 1:20:12 2
7. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 709 M 50 1:21:03 27:01 2 / 14 7 / 119 3 / 64 1:21:03 2
8. William Penn Olympia, WA 706 M 60 1:21:05 27:02 1 / 3 8 / 119 4 / 64 1:21:05 2
9. Michelle McRae Redmond, WA 688 F 36 1:21:06 27:02 1 / 7 9 / 119 5 / 55 1:21:06 2

10. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 733 M 47 1:21:13 27:04 2 / 11 10 / 119 5 / 64 1:21:13 2
11. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 715 M 52 1:21:54 27:18 3 / 14 11 / 119 6 / 64 1:21:54 2
12. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 629 F 43 1:22:06 27:22 1 / 13 12 / 119 6 / 55 1:22:06 2
13. Russell Berrett Sammamish, WA 608 M 42 1:22:42 27:34 1 / 9 13 / 119 7 / 64 1:22:42 2
14. Gary Oliver Bellevue, WA 703 M 54 1:22:49 27:36 4 / 14 14 / 119 8 / 64 1:22:49 2
15. Sean Fahey Shoreline, WA 636 M 26 1:23:00 27:40 1 / 1 15 / 119 9 / 64 1:23:00 2
16. Matt Woare Seattle, WA 750 M 37 1:23:04 27:41 1 / 7 16 / 119 10 / 64 1:23:04 2
17. Rick Sivertson Bothell, WA 723 M 44 1:24:28 28:09 2 / 9 17 / 119 11 / 64 1:24:28 2
18. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 644 M 42 1:25:05 28:22 3 / 9 18 / 119 12 / 64 1:25:05 2
19. Stephen Freeborn Federal Way, WA 643 M 0 1:25:08 28:23 1 / 3 19 / 119 13 / 64 1:25:08 2
20. Patti Quartararo Everett, WA 712 F 41 1:25:47 28:36 2 / 13 20 / 119 7 / 55 1:25:47 2
21. Michael Pipta Seattle, WA 708 M 47 1:26:06 28:42 3 / 11 21 / 119 14 / 64 1:26:06 2

22. Geraldine Vander
Haegen Olympia, WA 738 F 45 1:26:22 28:47 2 / 10 22 / 119 8 / 55 1:26:22 2

23. Michael Klein Seattle, WA 673 M 46 1:27:07 29:02 4 / 11 23 / 119 15 / 64 1:27:07 2
24. Lyset Cadena Seattle, WA 619 F 30 1:27:23 29:08 3 / 10 24 / 119 9 / 55 1:27:23 2
25. Michael Jones Seattle, WA 668 M 52 1:27:34 29:11 5 / 14 25 / 119 16 / 64 1:27:34 2
26. Heather Bales Seattle, WA 605 F 33 1:27:52 29:17 4 / 10 26 / 119 10 / 55 1:27:52 2
27. Teresa Nelson Seattle, WA 696 F 35 1:28:40 29:33 2 / 7 27 / 119 11 / 55 1:28:40 2
28. Patty Swedberg Kent, WA 732 F 47 1:28:45 29:35 3 / 10 28 / 119 12 / 55 1:28:45 2
29. Orlando Boleda Bainbridge Island, WA 612 M 57 1:29:06 29:42 1 / 10 29 / 119 17 / 64 1:29:06 2
30. Jose Collas Seattle, WA 626 M 47 1:29:10 29:43 5 / 11 30 / 119 18 / 64 1:29:10 2
31. Alan Florsheim Issaquah, WA 641 M 45 1:29:25 29:48 6 / 11 31 / 119 19 / 64 1:29:25 2
32. Daryl Bodlorick Bremerton, WA 755 M 50 1:30:00 30:00 6 / 14 32 / 119 20 / 64 1:30:00 3
33. Charles Bolduc Vancouver, BC 611 M 44 1:30:10 30:03 4 / 9 33 / 119 21 / 64 1:30:10 3
34. Shannon Casey Auburn, WA 622 F 34 1:30:13 30:04 5 / 10 34 / 119 13 / 55 1:30:13 3
35. Kim Beckman Seattle, WA 606 F 25 1:30:22 30:07 1 / 4 35 / 119 14 / 55 1:30:22 3
36. Susan Marrs Des Moines, WA 684 F 46 1:31:12 30:24 4 / 10 36 / 119 15 / 55 1:31:12 3
37. Trevor Johnson Seattle, WA 667 M 31 1:31:33 30:31 1 / 5 37 / 119 22 / 64 1:31:33 3
38. Stephen Lahaie Poulsbo, WA 679 M 49 1:32:11 30:44 7 / 11 38 / 119 23 / 64 1:32:11 3
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39. Mark Bickford Bainbridge Island, WA 609 M 53 1:33:03 31:01 7 / 14 39 / 119 24 / 64 1:33:03 3
40. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 634 F 52 1:33:10 31:03 2 / 4 40 / 119 16 / 55 1:33:10 3
41. Janet Kelly Seattle, WA 669 F 31 1:33:26 31:09 6 / 10 41 / 119 17 / 55 1:33:26 3
42. Tatyana Mishel Mercer Island, WA 691 F 48 1:33:29 31:10 5 / 10 42 / 119 18 / 55 1:33:29 3
43. Tom Schulz Olympia, WA 716 M 41 1:33:30 31:10 5 / 9 43 / 119 25 / 64 1:33:30 3
44. Steve Sussex Mercer Island, WA 731 M 56 1:33:46 31:15 2 / 10 44 / 119 26 / 64 1:33:46 3
45. Jim Kohnke Bremerton, WA 676 M 50 1:34:23 31:28 8 / 14 45 / 119 27 / 64 1:34:23 3
46. Howard Jess Mercer Island, WA 665 M 60 1:34:44 31:35 2 / 3 46 / 119 28 / 64 1:34:44 3
47. Nancy Kleint Seattle, WA 674 F 24 1:35:43 31:54 1 / 1 47 / 119 19 / 55 1:35:43 3
48. Richard Hardesty Bellevue, WA 650 M 58 1:35:54 31:58 3 / 10 48 / 119 29 / 64 1:35:54 3
49. James Seidensticker Seattle, WA 719 M 41 1:37:02 32:21 6 / 9 49 / 119 30 / 64 1:37:02 3
50. Nancy Price Medina, WA 710 F 55 1:37:07 32:22 1 / 5 50 / 119 20 / 55 1:37:07 3
51. Tom Kerfonta Woodinville, WA 671 M 63 1:38:06 32:42 3 / 3 51 / 119 31 / 64 1:38:06 3
52. Jack Timmons Seattle, WA 735 M 52 1:38:18 32:46 9 / 14 52 / 119 32 / 64 1:38:18 3
53. Ryan Whitehead Seattle, WA 748 M 36 1:38:46 32:55 2 / 7 53 / 119 33 / 64 1:38:46 3
54. Ryan Chapman Bremerton, WA 623 M 31 1:38:59 33:00 2 / 5 54 / 119 34 / 64 1:38:59 3
55. Tom Brogan Seattle, WA 614 M 53 1:39:10 33:03 10 / 14 55 / 119 35 / 64 1:39:10 3
56. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 601 F 57 1:39:13 33:04 2 / 5 56 / 119 21 / 55 1:39:13 3
57. Marc Lacrampe Mercer Island, WA 678 M 50 1:39:23 33:08 11 / 14 57 / 119 36 / 64 1:39:23 3
58. Chris Severns Issaquah, WA 720 M 50 1:39:24 33:08 12 / 14 58 / 119 37 / 64 1:39:24 3
59. Alison Viemeister Janesville, WI 742 F 46 1:39:27 33:09 6 / 10 59 / 119 22 / 55 1:39:27 3
60. Rob Liddell Seattle, WA 681 M 55 1:39:39 33:13 4 / 10 60 / 119 38 / 64 1:39:39 3
61. Bridget Sipher Olympia, WA 722 F 39 1:39:56 33:19 3 / 7 61 / 119 23 / 55 1:39:56 3
62. Matt Finster Seattle, WA 640 M 0 1:40:18 33:26 2 / 3 62 / 119 39 / 64 1:40:18 3
63. Lisa Herzinger Langley, WA 656 F 37 1:40:51 33:37 4 / 7 63 / 119 24 / 55 1:40:51 3
64. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 707 F 42 1:41:51 33:57 3 / 13 64 / 119 25 / 55 1:41:51 3
65. Mark Webb Seattle, WA 745 M 36 1:41:57 33:59 3 / 7 65 / 119 40 / 64 1:41:57 3
66. Mo Heck Woodinville, WA 655 F 44 1:42:04 34:01 4 / 13 66 / 119 26 / 55 1:42:04 3
67. Gregg Goolsby Mercer Island, WA 648 M 55 1:42:05 34:02 5 / 10 67 / 119 41 / 64 1:42:05 3
68. Jeff Sortor Lake Tapps, WA 726 M 48 1:43:05 34:22 8 / 11 68 / 119 42 / 64 1:43:05 3
69. Gary Kelsberg Seattle, WA 670 M 57 1:43:36 34:32 6 / 10 69 / 119 43 / 64 1:43:36 3
70. Jill Frank Seattle, WA 642 F 36 1:44:06 34:42 5 / 7 70 / 119 27 / 55 1:44:06 3
71. Melissa Manning Seattle, WA 683 F 49 1:44:59 35:00 7 / 10 71 / 119 28 / 55 1:44:59 3
72. Ryan Botkins Seattle, WA 613 M 36 1:45:04 35:01 4 / 7 72 / 119 44 / 64 1:45:04 3
73. Julie Huebner Bremerton, WA 662 F 40 1:45:33 35:11 5 / 13 73 / 119 29 / 55 1:45:33 3
74. Liza Vonrosenstiel Flagstaff, AZ 743 F 57 1:45:40 35:13 3 / 5 74 / 119 30 / 55 1:45:40 3
75. Michelle Ohlson Kirkland, WA 701 F 30 1:47:03 35:41 7 / 10 75 / 119 31 / 55 1:47:03 3
76. Marni Zimmerman Freeland, WA 753 F 50 1:47:15 35:45 3 / 4 76 / 119 32 / 55 1:47:15 3
77. Karen Wolf Seattle, WA 751 F 56 1:47:48 35:56 4 / 5 77 / 119 33 / 55 1:47:48 3
78. Eric Kraus Seattle, WA 677 M 47 1:47:50 35:57 9 / 11 78 / 119 45 / 64 1:47:50 3
79. Dan Gipe Portland, OR 646 M 52 1:47:53 35:58 13 / 14 79 / 119 46 / 64 1:47:53 3
80. Kathleen Brooks Seattle, WA 616 F 28 1:47:58 35:59 2 / 4 80 / 119 34 / 55 1:47:58 3
81. Andrea Gousen Seattle, WA 649 F 30 1:48:05 36:02 8 / 10 81 / 119 35 / 55 1:48:05 3
82. Larry Munn Vancouver, BC 692 M 57 1:48:34 36:11 7 / 10 82 / 119 47 / 64 1:48:34 3
83. Bri Leahy Lynnwood, WA 680 F 29 1:48:51 36:17 3 / 4 83 / 119 36 / 55 1:48:51 3
84. Gato Vargas Seattle, WA 740 M 30 1:48:55 36:18 3 / 5 84 / 119 48 / 64 1:48:55 3
85. Wendy Bell Seattle, WA 607 F 42 1:49:18 36:26 6 / 13 85 / 119 37 / 55 1:49:18 3
86. Fred Miner Issaquah, WA 690 M 39 1:49:47 36:36 5 / 7 86 / 119 49 / 64 1:49:47 3
87. Kennard Goodman Bainbridge Island, WA 647 M 58 1:50:27 36:49 8 / 10 87 / 119 50 / 64 1:50:27 3
88. Heather Burger Bainbridge Island, WA 618 F 50 1:51:42 37:14 4 / 4 88 / 119 38 / 55 1:51:42 3
89. Kevin McCarty Seattle, WA 686 M 55 1:52:31 37:30 9 / 10 89 / 119 51 / 64 1:52:31 3
90. Caroline Brown Seattle, WA 617 F 55 1:52:38 37:33 5 / 5 90 / 119 39 / 55 1:52:38 3
91. Catherine Johnson Seattle, WA 666 F 35 1:52:40 37:33 6 / 7 91 / 119 40 / 55 1:52:40 3
92. Katie Uberti Shoreline, WA 737 F 25 1:52:59 37:40 4 / 4 92 / 119 41 / 55 1:52:59 3
93. Donnie North Lake Forest Park, WA 699 F 46 1:53:33 37:51 8 / 10 93 / 119 42 / 55 1:53:33 3
94. Mary Prieve Lake Forest Park, WA 711 F 43 1:53:35 37:52 7 / 13 94 / 119 43 / 55 1:53:35 3
95. Andy Hill Issaquah, WA 657 M 47 1:54:17 38:06 10 / 11 95 / 119 52 / 64 1:54:17 3
96. Jen White Bainbridge Island, WA 747 F 46 1:55:58 38:39 9 / 10 96 / 119 44 / 55 1:55:58 3
97. Chuck Horton Sammamish, WA 661 M 51 1:57:29 39:10 14 / 14 97 / 119 53 / 64 1:57:29 3
98. Timmion Nichols Seattle, WA 698 F 43 1:57:31 39:10 8 / 13 98 / 119 45 / 55 1:57:31 3
99. Kris Hilliard Mercer Island, WA 658 F 44 1:57:35 39:12 9 / 13 99 / 119 46 / 55 1:57:35 3

100. Dan Smith Woodinville, WA 724 M 47 1:58:23 39:28 11 / 11 100 / 119 54 / 64 1:58:23 3
101. Brian Dillon Issaquah, WA 631 M 37 1:58:35 39:32 6 / 7 101 / 119 55 / 64 1:58:35 3
102. Laura Baldwin Seattle, WA 604 F 43 1:58:35 39:32 10 / 13 102 / 119 47 / 55 1:58:35 3
103. Rana Vargas-Lyon Seattle, WA 741 F 32 2:00:02 40:01 9 / 10 103 / 119 48 / 55 2:00:02 4
104. Amanda Murphy Clinton, WA 693 F 40 2:00:08 40:03 11 / 13 104 / 119 49 / 55 2:00:08 4
105. Amy Seidensticker Seattle, WA 718 F 40 2:00:41 40:14 12 / 13 105 / 119 50 / 55 2:00:41 4
106. Shirley Dijulio Seattle, WA 630 F 61 2:01:11 40:24 1 / 1 106 / 119 51 / 55 2:01:11 4
107. Kate Brooks Seattle, WA 615 F 35 2:02:22 40:47 7 / 7 107 / 119 52 / 55 2:02:22 4
108. Eric Lubert Kent, WA 682 M 32 2:02:31 40:50 4 / 5 108 / 119 56 / 64 2:02:31 4
109. Jeff Jacobsen Clinton, WA 663 M 68 2:02:38 40:53 1 / 1 109 / 119 57 / 64 2:02:38 4
110. Niki Sherey Seattle, WA 721 F 31 2:02:53 40:58 10 / 10 110 / 119 53 / 55 2:02:53 4
111. Nicholas Murphy Clinton, WA 695 M 44 2:03:08 41:03 7 / 9 111 / 119 58 / 64 2:03:08 4
112. Heather Clarke Kirkland, WA 625 F 41 2:04:46 41:35 13 / 13 112 / 119 54 / 55 2:04:46 4
113. Joseph Murphy Henderson, NV 694 M 55 2:05:02 41:41 10 / 10 113 / 119 59 / 64 2:05:02 4
114. Constance Standish Seattle, WA 729 F 45 2:05:34 41:51 10 / 10 114 / 119 55 / 55 2:05:34 4
115. Tom Camp Seattle, WA 621 M 37 2:05:35 41:52 7 / 7 115 / 119 60 / 64 2:05:35 4
116. Joey Compton Lynnwood, WA 627 M 31 2:06:30 42:10 5 / 5 116 / 119 61 / 64 2:06:30 4
117. Paul Stahlke Lake Stevens, WA 728 M 0 2:07:17 42:26 3 / 3 117 / 119 62 / 64 2:07:17 4
118. Merrick McGinnis Renton, WA 687 M 42 2:08:03 42:41 8 / 9 118 / 119 63 / 64 2:08:03 4
119. Blake Cahill Sammamish, WA 620 M 41 2:08:55 42:58 9 / 9 119 / 119 64 / 64 2:08:55 4
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